
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

    

                                                                [PROPOSED] ORDER 

CASE NO. 19-CV-00290-EMC 
 

  

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

SAN FRANCISCO-OAKLAND DIVISION 

 
 
AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES 

UNION FOUNDATION, et al., 

Plaintiffs, 

v. 

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, et al.,  

 

  Defendants. 
 

 

Case No. 19-CV-00290-EMC 

  

 

[PROPOSED] ORDER 

Upon stipulation of the parties, and good cause appearing, the Court hereby 

orders: 

The telephonic conference scheduled to be held on September 2, 2020, is 

continued to September 8, 2020.  

 

PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED. 

 

Dated: _____________, 2020 

 
             
      Hon. Robert M. Illman 
      United States Magistrate Judge 

Case 3:19-cv-00290-EMC   Document 70   Filed 08/28/20   Page 1 of 1

mastersong
Cross-Out

mastersong
Typewritten Text
at 10:00 a.m. The parties shall dial 888-684-8852/Access Code 

mastersong
Typewritten Text
1868782 to make their appearances. 
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