1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
7	SAN FRANCISCO-OAKLAND DIVISION	
8		1
9	AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES	
10	UNION FOUNDATION, et al.,	Case No. 19-CV-00290-EMC
11	Plaintiffs,	
12	v.	
13 14	DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, et al.,	
15	Defendants.	
16		
17		
18	[PROPOSED] ORDER	
19	Upon stipulation of the parties, and good cause appearing, the Court hereby	
20	orders:	
21	The telephonic conference scheduled to be held on September 2, 2020, is	
22	continued to September $8,2020\mathrm{at}10:00\mathrm{a.m.}$ The parties shall dial 888-684-8852/Access Code 1868782 to make their appearances.	
23	PURSUANT TO STIPULATION, IT IS SO ORDERED.	
24	TURSUANT TO STILL CLATION, IT IS SO ORDERED.	
25	Dated: August 28, 2020 , 2020	
26		Me
27	Hon. Robert M. Illman	
28	$\ddot{ ext{U}}$	nited States Magistrate Judge

[PROPOSED] ORDER CASE NO. 19-CV-00290-EMC